Copyright © 2004, ZMD AG, Rev. 1.5, 2004-11-29
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior
written consent of the copyright owner. The Information furnished in this publication is preliminary and subject to changes without notice.
  ZMD31020
 Sensor Signal Conditioner
  Datasheet
Features
• Digital compensation of sensor offset, sensitivity,

 Sensor Signal Conditioner
  Datasheet
7. Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Description
Operation Temp.
Package
Marking
Shipping Form *
ZMD31020BCB dice on tested
unsawn wafer
0...+70°C
die
 6” wafer
ZMD31020BCC dice on tested
sawn wafer
0...+70°C
die
 plastic frame
ZMD31020BCD dice
in waffle tray
0...+70°C
die  waffle tray
(100 dice / tray)
ZMD31020BCF-T finished parts in
tube
0...+70°C
SSOP14
(5.3mm)
ZMD
31020BCF
tube
(77 parts / tube)
ZMD31020BCF-R finished parts in
tape on reel
0...+70°C
SSOP14
(5.3mm)
ZMD
31020BCF
tape on reel
(2000 parts / reel)
ZMD31020BIB dice on tested
unsawn wafer
-40...+125°C* die
 6” wafer
ZMD31020BIC dice on tested
sawn wafer
-40...+125°C* die
 plastic frame
ZMD31020BID dice
in waffle tray
-40...+125°C* die  waffle tray
(100 dice / tray)
ZMD31020BIF-T finished parts in
tube
-40...+125°C* SSOP14
(5.3mm)
ZMD
31020BIF
tube
(77 parts / tube)
ZMD31020BIF-R finished parts in
tape on reel
-40...+125°C* SSOP14
(5.3mm)
ZMD
31020BIF
tape on reel
(2000 parts / reel)
ZMD31020DK demo kit     box, containing PCB,
CD, 5 SSOP14
samples
Deviant from the regular industrial operation temperature range of –25 to +85°C the ZMD31020 industrial version is specified for –40 to